Equipment Maintenance 
Allowance

₹11,843.00 ₹33,588.00

HEEMA Arrear ₹1,967.00 ₹1,967.00

Deductions Amount YTD

EPF Contribution ₹2,297.00 ₹6,212.00

Professional Tax ₹200.00 ₹600.00

Gross Earnings ₹48,562.00 Total Deductions ₹2,497.00

| Total Net Payable ₹46,065.00 (Indian Rupee Forty-Six Thousand Sixty-Five Only)

**Total Net Payable = Gross Earnings - Total Deductions

-- This is a system generated payslip, hence the signature is not required. --